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MATERIAL FOR STUCCOS: 
 

marble dusts, fine marble sands: 
 

 

MARBLE DUST 
white, impalpable  40 microns 

 

 
For limewashes and stuccos. 
 

weight/ sack  sacks + weight/ palet                    price/ sack                            price/ palet                             

 
25 kg                               

 
48 (1200 kg)                             

 
3,90 €       

                                                               

 
187,20 €                               

 
Discounts: from 1 palet: 2%, 3 palets: 4%, 5 palets: 6%, 7 palets: 8%, 9 palets: 10%. 
Excl. VAT and transport costs. Transport in complete trucks UNTIL gratuitous. 
 
 

 

MARBLE DUST 
white 200 microns 

 

 
For stuccos. 
 

weight/ sack  sacks + weight/ palet                    price/ sack                            price/ palet                             

 
20 kg                               

 
48 (960 kg)                             

 
2,31 €       

                                                               

 
110,88 €                             

 
Discounts: from 1 palet 2%, 3 palets 4%, 5 palets 6%, 7 palets 8%, 9 palets 10%. 
Excl. VAT and transport costs. Transport in complete trucks UNTIL gratuitous.  
 

 

 
FINE MARBLE SAND 
white 600 microns 

 

 
For fine plasters and renders. Natural yellow marble color. 
Mixed with lime it leaves an ochre-tone. 
 

weight/ sack  sacks + weight/ palet          price/ sack                            price/ palet                             

 
25 kg                               

 
48 (1200 kg)                             

 
2,63 €       

                                                               

 
126,24 €                             

 
Discounts sacks: from 1 palet 2%, 3 palets 4%, 5 palets 6%, 7 palets 8%, 9 palets 10%. 
Excl. VAT and transport costs. Transport in complete trucks UNTIL gratuitous. 
 

 

 

FINE MARBLE SAND 
white 800 microns 

 

 
For fine plasters or under-layers of stuccos. 
 

weight/ sack  sacks + weight/ palet                    price/ sack                            price/ palet                             

 
25 kg                               

 
48 (1200 kg)                             

 
2,63 €       

                                                               

 
126,24 €                             

 
Discounts sacks: from 1 palet 2%, 3 palets 4%, 5 palets 6%, 7 palets 8%, 9 palets 10%. 
Excl. VAT and transport costs. Transport in complete trucks UNTIL gratuitous.  
 

 

 

MARBLE SAND 
white  0-2 mm 

 

 
For renders and plasters (to mix with marble powder of 800 microns) 
or under-layers of stuccos. 

weight/ sack  sacks + weight/ palet                    price/ sack                            price/ palet                             

 
25 kg                               

 
48 (1200 kg)                             

 
2,63 €       

                                                               

 
126,24 €                             

 
Discounts sacks: from 1 palet 2%, 3 palets 4%, 5 palets 6%, 7 palets 8%, 9 palets 10%. 
Excl. VAT and transport costs. Transport in complete trucks UNTIL gratuitous.  
 



surface treatments: 
 

 

COCONUT SOAP 
in bars 
 

 
 Way of application and consumption, to consult. 
 
 

package price 
 
3 bars   
                  

 
4,20 €         

 
Excl. VAT and transport costs. 

 
 

MARSEILLE SOAP 
grated 
 

 
Way of application and consumption, to consult. 
For tadelakt and other water repellent lime stuccos. 

package price 
 
500 g 
 
1 kg   
                  

 
6,70 €    
 
11,75 €      

 
IVA y transporte no incluidos. 

 

 

WAX SOAP 
liquid 
 

 
For to pulish stuccos. 
Consumption, to consult. 
 

packaging price 
 
75 ml    
 
1000 ml    
     

 
4,40 €         
 
20,50 €         

 
Excl. VAT and transport costs. 

 

 

CANAUBA WAX 
in flaces 
 

 
For to pulish stuccos. 
Consumption, to consult. 
 

packaging price 
 
500 g    
 
1 kg  

 
19,75 €      
    
33,80 € 
 

 
Excl. VAT and transport costs. 

 

 

BEES WAX 
bleached, in flaces 
 

 
For to pulish stuccos. 
Consumption, to consult. 
 

packaging price 
 
500 g   
 
1 kg 
                  

 
13,00 €   
 
25,25 €   

 
Excl. VAT and transport costs. 

 

 

FIR TURPENTINE OIL 
 

 
For to pulish stuccos. 
Consumption, to consult. 
 

packaging price 
 
1 l   
 
3 l    
                  

 
16,30 €     
  
46,20 €         

 
Excl. VAT and transport costs. 



 

natural additives: 
 

 

NATURAL HIDE GLUE 
in grains, extra strong 
 

 
Way of application and consumption, to consult. 
 

packaging price 
 
1 kg     
 
10 kg 
                  

 
15,40 € 
 
136,25 €         

 
Excl. VAT and transport costs. 

 

 

CASEIN 
powder 
 

 
 Way of application and consumption, to consult. 

package price 
 
1 kg     
 
10 kg 
                  

 
28,25 €   
 
267,00 €     

 
Excl. VAT and transport costs. 

 

tools: 
 

 

TROWEL 
From inox steel, rounded corners 
 

 
  
For stuccos. 

measurements price 
 
to consult 
 

 
to consult  

 
Excl. VAT and transport costs. 

 

 

WOODEN TROWEL 
from laminated wood 
 

 
 For plasters. 
 

measurements price 
 
to consult  
                  

 
to consult 

 
 
Excl. VAT and transport costs. 

 

 

RUBBER FLOAT 
medium hardness 
 

 
For plasters. 

measurements price 
 
to consult  
                  

 
to consult 

 
 
Excl. VAT and transport costs. 

 

 
CANNABRIC  

Cañada Ojeda, 8 
E-18500 Guadix (Granada) 

(0034) 958 66 33 44 
(0034) 686 385 567 

cannabric@cannabric.com 
www.cannabric.com 

 

 
PAYMENT CONDITIONS: In advance or cash. 
All offers are subject to alterations, please consult current price list. 
We don´t accept returning or change of materials. 
Flextime to pick up materials: 7 am - 15 pm (Monday - Friday), except festives 
and holidays.PLEASE ARRANGE AN APPOINTMENT.  
Appointments out of flextime: to consult. 
For delivery of big orders please consult transport costs (lorries or trailers). 
Small delivery in palets:5 €/ palet+packaging. Delivery in lorries: palets free. 
 

 
 
 


