

#### **CURRENT PRODUCT- AND PRICELIST**

partial price list 7, materials for stucco (3 pages)

### **MATERIAL FOR STUCCOS:**

### marble dusts, fine marble sands:

MARBLE D white, impalpabl	UST e 40 microns	For limewashes and stuccos.	
weight/ sack	sacks + weight/ palet	price/ sack	price/ palet
25 kg	48 (1200 kg)	3,90 €	187,20 €

**Discounts:** from 1 palet: 2%, 3 palets: 4%, 5 palets: 6%, 7 palets: 8%, 9 palets: 10%. **Excl. VAT and transport costs.** Transport in complete trucks UNTIL gratuitous.

MARBLE DUST white 200 microns		For <b>stuccos</b> .	
weight/ sack	sacks + weight/ palet	price/ sack	price/ palet
20 kg	48 (960 kg)	2,31 €	110,88 €

**Discounts:** from 1 palet 2%, 3 palets 4%, 5 palets 6%, 7 palets 8%, 9 palets 10%. **Excl. VAT and transport costs.** Transport in complete trucks UNTIL gratuitous.

# FINE MARBLE SAND white 600 microns

For **fine plasters and renders.** Natural **yellow marble** color. Mixed with lime it leaves an ochre-tone.

weight/ sack	sacks + weight/ palet	price/ sack	price/ palet
25 kg	48 (1200 kg)	2,63 €	126,24 €

**Discounts sacks:** from 1 palet 2%, 3 palets 4%, 5 palets 6%, 7 palets 8%, 9 palets 10%. **Excl. VAT and transport costs.** Transport in complete trucks UNTIL gratuitous.

FINE MA	ARBL	E S	AND
white 800	micro	ons	

For **fine plasters** or under-layers of stuccos.

weight/ sack	sacks + weight/ palet	price/ sack	price/ palet
25 kg	48 (1200 kg)	2,63 €	126,24 €

**Discounts sacks:** from 1 palet 2%, 3 palets 4%, 5 palets 6%, 7 palets 8%, 9 palets 10%. **Excl. VAT and transport costs.** Transport in complete trucks UNTIL gratuitous.

<b>MARBLE S</b>	AND
white 0-2 mn	1

For **renders and plasters** (to mix with marble powder of 800 microns) or under-layers of stuccos.

weight/ sack	sacks + weight/ palet	price/ sack	price/ palet
25 kg	48 (1200 kg)	2,63 €	126,24 €

**Discounts sacks:** from 1 palet 2%, 3 palets 4%, 5 palets 6%, 7 palets 8%, 9 palets 10%. **Excl. VAT and transport costs.** Transport in complete trucks UNTIL gratuitous.

## surface treatments:

COCONUT SOAP in bars	Way of application and consumption, to consult.
package	price
3 bars	4,20 €
Excl. VAT and transport costs.	

MARSEILLE SOAP grated	Way of application and consumption, to consult. For tadelakt and other water repellent lime stuccos.	
package	price	
500 g	6,70 €	
1 kg	11,75 €	
IVA y transporte no incluidos.		

WAX SOAP liquid	For to pulish stuccos. Consumption, to consult.
packaging	price
75 ml	4,40 €
1000 ml	20,50 €
Excl. VAT and transport costs.	

CANAUBA WAX in flaces	For to pulish stuccos. Consumption, to consult.	
packaging	price	
500 g	19,75 €	
1 kg	33,80 €	
Excl. VAT and transport costs.		

BEES WAX bleached, in flaces	For to pulish stuccos. Consumption, to consult.	
packaging	price	
500 g	13,00 €	
1 kg	25,25 €	
Excl. VAT and transport costs.		

FIR TURPENTINE OIL	For to pulish stuccos. Consumption, to consult.
packaging	price
11	16,30 €
31	46,20 €
Excl. VAT and transport costs.	

### natural additives:

NATURAL HIDE GLUE in grains, extra strong	Way of application and consumption, to consult.
packaging	price
1 kg	15,40 €
10 kg	136,25 €
Excl. VAT and transport costs.	

CASEIN powder	Way of application and consumption, to consult.
package	price
1 kg	28,25 €
10 kg	267,00 €
Excl. VAT and transport costs.	

### tools:

TROWEL From inox steel, rounded corners	For stuccos.
measurements	price
to consult	to consult
Excl. VAT and transport costs.	

WOODEN TROWEL from laminated wood	For plasters.
measurements	price
to consult	to consult
Excl. VAT and transport costs.	

RUBBER FLOAT medium hardness	For plasters.
measurements	price
to consult	to consult
Excl. VAT and transport costs.	

CANNABRIC Cañada Ojeda, 8 E-18500 Guadix (Granada) (0034) 958 66 33 44 (0034) 686 385 567 cannabric@cannabric.com www.cannabric.com

**PAYMENT CONDITIONS: In advance or cash.** 

All offers are subject to alterations, please consult current price list.

We don't accept returning or change of materials.

Flextime to pick up materials: 7 am - 15 pm (Monday - Friday), except festives and holidays.PLEASE ARRANGE AN APPOINTMENT.

Appointments out of flextime: to consult.

For delivery of big orders please consult transport costs (lorries or trailers). Small delivery in palets:5 €/ palet+packaging. Delivery in lorries: palets free.